Curriculum Vitae

Sudipto Dey
Address: 1/27 Sahid Nagar, Dhakuria, Kolkata-31
Tel: 033–24158313 Mobile: +919477455765
Email: sudiptodey.4u@gmail.com
                                                                            Objective:

                                                         To get an entry level position in an IT industry
EDUCATION

	School
	Board
	Year of passing
	% of marks obtained

	Hirendra Leela Patranavis school
	I.C.S.E
	 2004
	            60 %

	St. Helen school
	I.S.C
	 2006
	            64 %


B.Tech (4th year) in Information Technology (IT) 

	College
	Marks obtained per sem

	Durgapur Institute Of Advanced Technology & Management
	Ist
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th

	
	6.63
	6.58
	6.27
	7.04
	6.38
	6.67


TRAINING AND PROJECTS

“Networking with LINUX” in Globsyn Summer Training School
COMPUTER SKILLS


C programming language, DBMS
HOBBIES AND SPECIAL INTERESTS


Drawing, quizzing and listening to music

I hereby declare that the above information are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

                                                                                                               Sudipto Dey






